BHAGWAN MAHAVIR COLLEGE OF NURSING

FIRST YEAR POST B.Sc. NURSING

MODEL EXAM TIME TABLE
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT
02/01/2023 Monday 10:00AM TO 01:00PM 1290202101 Nursing foundation
03/01/2023 Tuesday 10:00AM TO 07:00PM 1290202102 Nutrition & dietetics
04/01/2023 Wednesday 10:00AM TO 01:00PM 1290202103 Biochemistry & biophysics
05/01/2023 Thursday 10:00AM TO 01:00PM 1290202104 Psychology
06/01/2023 Friday 10:00AM TO 07:00PM 1290202105 Maternal nursing
07/01/2023 Saturday 10:00AM TO 01:00PM 1290202106 Child health nursing
09/01/2023 Monday 10:00AM TO 07:00PM 1290202107 Microbiclogy
10/01/2023 Tuesday 10:00AM TO 01:00PM 1290202108 Medical surgical nursing
Practical
11/01/2023 Wednesday 09 AM TO 05 PM 1290202108 Medical surgical nursing
12/01/2023 Thursday 09 AM TO 05 PM 1290202105 Maternal nursing
13/01/2023 Friday 09 AM TO 05 PM 1290202106 Child health nursing




